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Figure S1 PXRD of M 
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Figure S2 PXRD of M(NH3)3 
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Figure S3 PXRD of M(CH3NH2)3 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

In
te

ns
ity

 (c
ps

)

2theta (deg.)

 
Figure S4 PXRD of M(C2H5NH2)4 
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Figure S5 PXRD of M(C3H7NH2)4 
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Figure S6 PXRD of M(iso-C3H7NH2)3 
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Figure S7 PXRD of M(C4H9NH2)3 
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Figure S8 PXRD of M(iso-C4H9NH2)3 
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Figure S9 PXRD of M(C7H15NH2)2 
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Figure S10 PXRD of M(C8H17NH2)2 
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Fig. S11 TGD-IR of M(C2H5NH2)4 

 
 
Fig. S12 TGD-IR of M(C3H7NH2)4 


